ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliance Product List Updates – February 2007

The appliance models listed in this document were either added to the qualified product list, deactivated from the qualified product list, or had their product specifications changed in the month of February.

Deactivated products will remain on the qualified list in red for a year. If you have questions concerning this list, please contact David Ryan (dryan@drintl.com) or Josh Butzbaugh (jbutzbaugh@drintl.com) at 301-588-9387.

ENERGY STAR Qualified Clothes Washers

New:

Kenmore 4580*40+ Kenmore 4597*40+ Samsung WF203*** Samsung WF-B1254

Changed:

Kenmore 1410*30+ (kWh/year changed from 298 to 373)

Kenmore 1584*40+ (model number changed from 1584#40** to 1584*40+)

Kenmore 1585*40+ (model number changed from 1585* to 1584*40+)

Kenmore 1586*40+ (model number changed from 1586#40** to 1586*40+)

Kenmore 1594*40+ (model number changed from 1594#40** to 1594*40+)

Kenmore 1595*40+ (model number changed from 1595#40** to 1595*40+)

Kenmore 1596*40+ (model number changed from 1596#40** to 1596*40+)

Kenmore 2408*30+ (model number changed from 2408*20+ to 2408*20+)

Kenmore 4508*40+ (WF changed from 4.02 to 4.32, MEF changed from 2.19 to 2.10, kWh/year changed from 215 to 241)

Kenmore 4509*40+ (WF changed from 4.02 to 4.32, MEF changed from 2.19 to 2.10, kWh/year changed from 215 to 241)

Kenmore 4586*40+ (WF changed from 4.31 to 4.49, MEF changed from 2.03 to 2.07, kWh/year changed from 175 to 195)

Kenmore 4587*40+ (WF changed from 4.31 to 4.49, MEF changed from 2.03 to 2.07, kWh/year changed from 175 to 195)

Kenmore 4596*40+ (WF changed from 4.32 to 4.49, MEF changed from 2.03 to 2.07, kWh/year changed from 188 to 195)

Kenmore 4598*40+ (WF changed from 4.02 to 4.32, MEF changed from 2.19 to 2.10, kWh/year changed from 215 to 241

Kenmore 4599*40+ (WF changed from 4.02 to 4.32, MEF changed from 2.19 to 2.10, kWh/year changed from 215 to 241)

KitchenAid KHWS01P*+ (WF changed from 4.28 to 4.27; MEF changed from 1.76 to 1.85; kWh/year changed from 311 to 312)

Whirlpool GHW9150P*+ (WF changed from 4.57 to 4.56, MEF changed from 2.04 to 1.98, kWh/year changed from 180 to 190)

Whirlpool GHW9400P*+ (WF changed from 4.15 to 4.26)

Whirlpool GHW9460P*+ (WF changed from 4.15 to 4.20; MEF changed from 2.04 to 2.03; kWh/year changed from 227 to 230)

Whirlpool WFW8300S*+ (model number changed from WFW8300S* to WFW8300S*+)

ENERGY STAR Qualified Refrigerators

New:

- LG Electronics LBN20515**
- LG Electronics LFC20740**
- LG Electronics LRBC20512**
- LG Electronics LRBN20512**
- LG Electronics LRBN20514**
- LG Electronics LRBN20515**

Changed:

LG Electronics LSC27926** (Total volume changed from 25.9 to 26.5 cubic feet, Adjusted volume changed from 31.91 cubic feet to 32.92 cubic feet)

ENERGY STAR Qualified Dishwashers

No activity

ENERGY STAR Qualified Room Air Conditioners

New:

General Electric ASD06LKS1